Courtyard
Bistro
i

Help I(mrself to the New Veggie
Bar-Located at the Grill $3.25

Brighten up the Holidays
Bring in Toys For Tots
Drop off box by Christmas Tree

Desserts of the Week
-Glazed Lemon Pound by Carlisa.

Cereal, Pastry and Fresh Fruit Bar
Our Buffet Style Breakfast Only $2.25
Also We Have Eggs to Order gt‘Our Grill

This Week's Pizza Special
Shrimp & Artichoke
Pepperoni & Mushrooms
BBQ Chicken
Try Pizza and Caesar Combo
BerSlices $1.95
Try Our
Baked Potato Bar (HL)......$2.25

’

CAFE HOURS: ‘
Hot Breakfast.......... 6:30 to 8:30
Tanch o 11:00t0 1:30
F MoSnack.. e 1:30 to 2:00

Rebecca M. Lee
General Manager
680-6400
Andrew Gonzalez
Executive Chef
Catering

680-6300

o

BON APPETIT

Mo A N A G E BT C O M F AN Y

Breakfast:
Soup Tureen:
Main Course:

On Exhibition:

From the Grill:

Veggie Bar:

Breakfast:
Soup Tureen:
Main Course:

On Exhibition:
From the Grill:

Veggie Bar:

Breakfast:
Soup Tureen:
Main Course:

On Exhibition:

From the Grill:

Veggie Bar:

Breakfast:
Soup Tureen:
Main Course:

On Exhibition:

From the Grill:

Veggie Bar:

Breakfast:
Soup Tureen:
Main Course:

On Exhibition:
From the Grill:

Veggie Bar:

DA u oy N

DEC 9-DEC 13, 1996

Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs.Coffee or Soda
Garden Fresh Vegetable

Sautéed Dijon Chicken w/ Cream Sauce

Carved Roast Beef w/ Au Jus & Roasted New Potatoes
Black Pepper Linguini w/ Ham, Broccoli, Tomatoes HL
Bacon & Cheese Burger w/ Chips

Help Yourself To The Fresh Veggie Bar HL

Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs.Coffee or Soda
Minestrone

Chili & Macaroni Casserole

Honey Baked Ham w/ Fruit Glaze HL

Gulf Shrimp Scampi Over Linguini

Hot Pastrami w/ Provolone & French Fries

Self Serve To Eating Healthy Veggies HL

Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs. Coffee or Soda
Tomato Bisque

Rosemary Pork Loin w/ Roasted Onion Glaze HL
Chuckwagon Beef Pie

Chinese Smoked Chicken Salad Rice Wine Dressing
Grilled Smoked Turkey Sandwich w/ Cup of Soup
Serve Yourself To Some Healthy Veggies HL

Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs.Coffee or Soda
Beef & Corn Chowder

Cheese Enchiladas w/ Rice & Beans

Sesame Baked Chicken w/ Teriyaki Sauce HL
Crawfish Etouffee Over White Rice

Hot Meatball& Cheese Sandwich w/ Spicy Fries
Be Good To Yourself, Eat at the Veggie Bar HL

Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs.Coffee or Soda

Seafood Gumbo

King Salmon Imperial in a Puffed Pastry

Chef Andrews' Penne Dzsta w/ Italian Sausage & Mushroo
Stir Fry Chicken & Mixed Veggies w/ Rice Noodies HL
Texas Corn Dogs w/ Potato Salad

Mighty Good Veggies To Choose From HL

(HL) designates Healthy Line Items.
All Main Courses Are Served with Choice of
Vegetables & Bread or Roll

C

1 - U

1.00
1.10/1.65
395
355
375
2.95
325

1.00
1.10/1.65
1.99
3.75
3.95
3.75
3.25

1.00
1.10/1.65
395
3.50
375
2.95
325

1.00
1.10/1.65
1.99
3.75
395
375
325

1.00
1.50/2.25
425
395
2.95
295
3.25



