Courtyard Bistro



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Breakfast:

Soup Tureen:

Help Yourself to the New Veggie
Bar-Located at the Grill \$3.25

Brighten up the Holidays
Bring in Toys For Tots
Drop off box by Christmas Tree

Desserts of the Week Glazed Lemon Pound by Carlisa

Cereal, Pastry and Fresh Fruit Bar Our Buffet Style Breakfast Only \$2.25 Also We Have Eggs to Order at our Grill

This Week's Pizza Special

Shrimp & Artichoke
Pepperoni & Mushrooms
BBQ Chicken
Try Pizza and Caesar Combo
Per Slice......\$1.95
Try Our
Baked Potato Bar (HL).....\$2.25

CAFE HOURS:

Hot Breakfast.......6:30 to 8:30 Lunch......11:00 to 1:30 P.M. Snack......1:30 to 2:00

> Rebecca M. Lee General Manager 680-6400

Andrew Gonzalez
Executive Chef

Catering 680-6300

by



Daily Menu

1.00

1.10/1.65

DEC 9-DEC 13, 1996

Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs. Coffee or Soda

Garden Fresh Vegetable

		111011100
Main Course:	Sautéed Dijon Chicken w/ Cream Sauce	3.75
	Carved Roast Beef w/ Au Jus & Roasted New Potatoes	3.95
On Exhibition:	Black Pepper Linguini w/ Ham, Broccoli, Tomatoes HL	3.75
From the Grill:	Bacon & Cheese Burger w/ Chips	2.95
Veggie Bar:	Help Yourself To The Fresh Veggie Bar HL	3.25
Breakfast:	Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs.Coffee or Soda	1.00
Soup Tureen:	Minestrone	1.10/1.65
Main Course:	Chili & Macaroni Casserole	1.99
	Honey Baked Ham w/ Fruit Glaze HL	3.75
On Exhibition:	Gulf Shrimp Scampi Over Linguini	3.95
From the Grill:	Hot Pastrami w/ Provolone & French Fries	3.75
Veggie Bar:	Self Serve To Eating Healthy Veggies HL	3.25

Breakfast:	Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs. Coffee or Soda	1.00
Soup Tureen:	Tomato Bisque	1.10/1.65
Main Course:	Rosemary Pork Loin w/ Roasted Onion Glaze HL	3.95
	Chuckwagon Beef Pie	3.50
On Exhibition:	Chinese Smoked Chicken Salad Rice Wine Dressing	3.75
From the Grill:	Grilled Smoked Turkey Sandwich w/ Cup of Soup	2.95
Veggie Bar:	Serve Yourself To Some Healthy Veggies HL	3.25

Breakfast:	Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs.Coffee or Soda	1.00
Soup Tureen:	Beef & Corn Chowder	1.10/1.65
Main Course:	Cheese Enchiladas w/ Rice & Beans	1.99
	Sesame Baked Chicken w/ Teriyaki Sauce HL	3.75
On Exhibition:	Crawfish Etouffee Over White Rice	3.95
From the Grill:	Hot Meatball& Cheese Sandwich w/ Spicy Fries	3.75
Veggie Bar:	Be Good To Yourself, Eat at the Veggie Bar HL	3.25

Breakfast:	Danish of Your Choice & 12 ozs.Coffee or Soda	1.00
Soup Tureen:	Seafood Gumbo	1.50/2.25
Main Course:	King Salmon Imperial in a Puffed Pastry	4.25
	Chef Andrews' Penne Pasta w/ Italian Sausage & Mushroo	3.95
On Exhibition:	Stir Fry Chicken & Mixed Veggies w/ Rice Noodles HL	2.95
From the Grill:	Texas Corn Dogs w/ Potato Salad	2.95
Veggie Bar:	Mighty Good Veggies To Choose From HL	3.25

(HL) designates Healthy Line Items.
All Main Courses Are Served with Choice of
Vegetables & Bread or Roll